Instrument

HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG

B/S RIC (Und)

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE

BBG (Und)

HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY

94
32
50
46
94
95
105
8
72
95
68
27
30
1
60
3
90
4
96
100
96
70
22
3
80
19
97
95
94
71
20
5
2
93
80
16
37
51
6
42
4
48
3
90
5
80
21
2
35
5

65,8000
66,3300
66,3300
67,2300
67,3500
67,2000
67,3600
67,2000
67,6300
67,7300
67,9600
67,9600
67,7900
67,7900
67,7900
67,7900
67,5400
67,5400
67,5900
67,5500
67,9000
67,9000
67,9000
67,9000
67,8300
67,8300
67,8100
67,7700
67,7600
67,7300
67,7300
67,7300
67,7000
67,7000
67,8000
67,8000
67,6500
67,6500
67,7000
67,7000
67,7000
67,7000
67,7000
67,6500
67,6500
67,6300
67,6300
67,6300
67,8900
67,8900

Quantity Trade Price Trade Time

24 11 2016 08:
24 11 2016 09:
24 11 2016 09:
24 11 2016 09:
24 11 2016 09:
24 11 2016 09:
24 11 2016 09:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 10:
24 11 2016 11:
24 11 2016 11:
24 11 2016 11:
24 11 2016 12:
24 11 2016 12:
24 11 2016 13:
24 11 2016 13:
24 11 2016 13:
24 11 2016 13:
24 11 2016 13:
24 11 2016 14:
24 11 2016 14:
24 11 2016 14:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 15:
24 11 2016 16:
24 11 2016 16:
24 11 2016 16:
24 11 2016 16:
24 11 2016 16:
24 11 2016 16:
24 11 2016 16:

31:
15:
15:
47:
48:
50:
59:
03:
11:
14:
49:
49:
50:
53:
56:
56:
01:
01:
54;
21:



